
Notice
[Closed]

Basic Information

 
Details

 
Dates

 

 
Pre-Bidding Events

 
Bid Submission Process

 
 

Solicitation Number 6652-2021/22

Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Turtle Mountain Provincial Park.

Reference Number 0000193216

Issuing Organization Manitoba Conservation and Climate

Owner Organization Manitoba Conservation and Climate

Solicitation Type RFP - Request for Proposal (Formal)

Solicitation Number 6652-2021/22

Title Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Turtle Mountain Provincial Park.

Source ID PV.MN.MB.667201.C78671

Location Southwest, Manitoba

Purchase Type One Time Only

Publication 2021/02/17 04:54:59 PM EST

Bid Intent Not Available

Question Acceptance Deadline 2021/02/25 01:00:00 AM EST

Closing Date 2021/03/05 03:00:00 PM EST

Prebid Conference 2021/02/25 12:00:00 PM EST

Description The purpose of this Request for Proposal (RFP) is to solicit Proposals from
qualified Service Providers to construct, manage and operate a 4-season mini-
cabin rental accommodation business in Turtle Mountain Provincial Park in the
Winter Recreation Area.
 

Event Type Prebid Conference

Attendance Mandatory

Event date 2021/02/25 12:00:00 PM EST

Location Winter Rec Parking Lot - Turtle Mountain Provincial Park

Event Note Mandatory Information Meeting:
Time: 11:00am
Date: Thursday, February 25, 2021
Location: Winter Rec Parking Lot - Turtle Mountain Provincial Park
 

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing Lump sum

Pricing Lump sum

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory

Bid Documents Proposal Yes

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 1 of 7



Amendment

Amendment Date

Amendment No. 1 2021/02/24 10:24:12 AM EST

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 2 of 7



Categories
Selected Categories

 
 
 

MERX Category (1)

U Other
Other

U Undefined
Undefined

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 3 of 7



Documents
Amendment No. 1

Original Solicitation

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP-6652-2021-22 Q_A.pdf [pdf] 375 Kb 2021/02/24 10:23:40 AM EST English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP#6652-2020-21 Turtle Mountain - Mini-Cabin Rental
Accmondations Public Opportunity.pdf [pdf]

1 Mb 2021/02/17 04:47:35 PM EST English

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 4 of 7



Document Request List
Document Request List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

CW2 Construction and
Design Ltd.

Bart Curtis 2021/03/01 02:07:16 PM
EST

Brandon Manitoba

Pro-Fit Renovations and
Property Management
Ltd.

Geoff Gregoire 2021/03/01 01:27:04 PM
EST

Brandon Manitoba

The Brandon Sun Colin Slark 2021/02/25 12:06:57 PM
EST

Brandon Manitoba

VIKO-Consulting Viktor Koos 2021/02/24 06:58:57 PM
EST

Selkirk Manitoba

Turtle Mountain
Adventure Huts

Casey Guenther 2021/02/21 10:21:17 PM
EST

Boissevain Manitoba

Diamond Wax & Sanitary
Supplies Ltd.

Roth Adelberg 2021/02/19 08:33:59 AM
EST

Winnipeg Manitoba

PARDIS PROJECTS +
DESIGN

Reza Rezai 2021/02/19 01:13:05 AM
EST

WINNIPEG Manitoba

Winnipeg Free Press Katie May 2021/02/18 02:43:34 PM
EST

Winnipeg Manitoba

ROBIN ELECTRIC CO
LTD

Brennan Trueman 2021/02/18 01:37:45 PM
EST

SUNNYSIDE Manitoba

Resolute Cabinets Brian Reimer 2021/02/18 01:30:04 PM
EST

Crystal City Manitoba

Adaptaz Daniel Bertrand 2021/02/18 12:47:39 PM
EST

La Baie Quebec

RVP Raymond Vauclair 2021/02/18 10:33:55 AM
EST

Richer Manitoba

Total Facade Solutions Alex Barbachkov 2021/02/18 09:40:49 AM
EST

North Vancouver British Columbia

Premier Builder Group
Ltd.

Brent Bromley 2021/02/18 09:33:39 AM
EST

Brandon Manitoba

Tech-Pol Mechanical Rafal Grymuza 2021/02/18 12:55:39 AM
EST

Winnipeg Manitoba

12363623 Canada Inc. Mit Patel 2021/02/18 12:20:36 AM
EST

Fort Mcmurray Alberta

RiverCity Hydroseeding Kelsey Mahoney 2021/02/17 07:41:42 PM
EST

Narol Manitoba

Northern Green Homes
Inc

Jaclyn Rhodes 2021/02/17 07:40:32 PM
EST

St Andrews Manitoba

Grandeur Housing Ltd. Larry Thiessen 2021/02/17 07:10:16 PM
EST

Winkler Manitoba

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 5 of 7



Audit
Status History

Solicitation Status Date

Amendment No. 1 2021/02/24 10:24:12 AM EST

6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 6 of 7



6652-2021/22 - Mini-Cabin Rental Accommodation Business in Tur... Amendment No: 1 (Published)

2021/06/07 12:10:33 PM EDT Page 7 of 7


	Notice
	[Closed]
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates

	Pre-Bidding Events
	Bid Submission Process
	


	Amendment
	

	Categories
	Selected Categories
	GSIN Category
	MERX Category
	UNSPSC Category


	Documents
	Document Request List
	Document Request List

	Audit
	Status History

	

